
1 小野寺  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

釧路銀盤FSC 11 15.44 6.30 9.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.33 0.97-2 -2 -1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.03 1.13-1 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -1 -3

5 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

6.60 6.30

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

9.14

2 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

釧路銀盤FSC 7 15.17 5.99 9.38 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.47 0.43-2 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 1 0

6.60 5.99

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 2.082.50 2.25 1.50

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

9.38
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3 西  東  優  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 8 13.76 5.87 7.89 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.60 0.60-2 -2 -2

6.60 5.87

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.00

7.89

4 髙  橋  佑  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 13.27 5.64 7.63 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5.80 5.64

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.00

7.63
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5 森  若  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 12 13.08 5.57 7.51 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 1 0

5.10 5.57

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

7.51

6 坂  本  美  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

室蘭FSC 18 11.75 5.37 6.38 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1A< < 0.80 -0.47 0.33-2 -2 -3

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1

6 CUSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0

5.80 5.37

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

6.38

第６０回中部北海道スケート選手権大会

Version:2017.28.16.464

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Eクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/21 22:32 Page 3



7 木  沢  柚  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 6 11.45 4.70 6.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.570 -1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.33 1.831 1 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

5 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.000 0 -1

4.60 4.70

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.75 1.25 1.75

6.75

8 木  沢  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 14 11.02 4.64 6.38 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.07 0.471 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.271 0 0

4.50 4.64

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.422.00 1.00 1.25

6.38
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9 三  浦  知  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 19 10.63 4.13 6.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.27 0.23-3 -2 -3

2 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

3 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4.50 4.13

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.50 1.25 1.75

6.50

10 山  崎  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 1 10.15 4.14 6.01 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.770 0 -1

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0

4.20 4.14

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.331.25 1.75 1.00

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

6.01
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11 新  津      紫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 16 9.98 4.33 5.65 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.430 1 1

4.50 4.33

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

5.65

12 中  畑  あいら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

釧路ループFSC 5 9.57 4.51 5.26 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.10 0.70-1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-1 -1 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.17 1.170 1 0

4.90 4.51

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

5.26
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13 山  本  惠  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 15 9.50 3.61 5.89 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.07 0.470 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 0 -1

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.80 3.61

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

5.89

14 山  口  春  寧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 2 9.24 3.60 5.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.70 3.60

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

5.64
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15 西  山  未  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 10 8.94 4.20 4.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.07 0.73-1 0 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 0 -1

4.70 4.20

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.000.75 1.25 1.00

4.74

16 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 17 8.88 4.00 4.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 0 -2

4.30 4.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.000.75 1.25 1.00

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

4.88
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17 橋  本  梨  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

旭川大雪FC 3 8.11 2.47 5.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.13 0.47-2 -1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.10 2.47

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.50 1.00 1.50

5.64

18 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 13 7.90 2.90 5.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.90 2.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions 1.50 0.00

Performance 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition 1.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

5.00
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